1N5221
THRU
1N5276
500 mW
Zener Diode
2.4 to 150 Volts
DO-35
Features

the rights of others . The user of products in such applications shall assume all risks of such use
and will agree to hold Micro Commercial Components Corp . and all the companies whose
Ordering Information
Device Packing
(Part Number)-TP Tape&Reel; 10Kpcs/Reel
(Part Number)-AP Ammo Packing;5Kpcs/AmmoBox
(Part Number)-BP Bulk;500pcs/Bag
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Micro Commercial Components (MCC):
  1N5225B-TP  1N5245B-TP  1N5257B-TP  1N5236B-TP  1N5229B-TP  1N5249B-TP  1N5260B-TP  1N5263B-TP
1N5247B-TP  1N5235B-TP  1N5261B-TP  1N5251B-TP  1N5224B-TP  1N5223B-TP  1N5256B-TP  1N5255B-TP
1N5241B-TP  1N5262B-TP  1N5252B-TP  1N5231B-TP  1N5246B-TP  1N5239B-TP  1N5232B-TP  1N5226B-TP
1N5237B-TP  1N5248B-TP  1N5243B-TP  1N5234B-TP  1N5250B-TP  1N5258B-TP  1N5264B-TP  1N5240B-TP
1N5230B-TP  1N5267B-TP  1N5242B-TP  1N5238B-TP  1N5266B-TP  1N5265B-TP  1N5259B-TP  1N5221B-TP
1N5227B-TP  1N5228B-TP  1N5253B-TP  1N5244B-TP